Heating Kits
Underfloor
24/724/7
ºC A B C
INVISIBLE HEAT
A natural feeling of warmth
with no fans or ducts
24/724/7

 F
L
O
O
R
 H
E
A
T
IN
G
 K
IT
All of our mats are 500mm wide so when planning how you will lay out the mat, work in 500mm strips.
PRODUCT CODE MAT SIZE AREA COVERAGE HEAT OUTPUT
UTCMK150-900W 0.5 x 12m = 6 sqm 6.0 - 7.9 sqm 900 watts
UTCMK150-1050W 0.5 x 14m = 7 sqm 8.0 - 8.9 sqm 1050 watts
UTCMK150-1200W 0.5 x 16m = 8 sqm 9.0 - 9.9 sqm 1200 watts
UTCMK150-1350W 0.5 x 18m = 9 sqm 10.0 - 11.0 sqm 1350 watts
UTCMK150-1500W 0.5 x 20m = 10 sqm 11.0 -12.0 sqm 1500 watts
UTCMK150-1650W 0.5 x 22m = 11 sqm 12.0 - 13.0 sqm 1650 watts
UTCMK150-1800W 0.5 x 24m = 12 sqm 13.0 -14.0 sqm 1800 watts
UTCMK150-1950W 6sqm + 7sqm = 13 sqm 14.0-16.0 sqm 1950 watts
UTCMK150-2100W 2 x 7sqm =14 sqm 16.0 - 17 sqm 2100 watts
UTCMK150-2250W 7sqm + 8sqm =15 sqm 17.0-18.0 sqm 2250 watts
UTCMK150-2400W 2 x 8sqm = 16 sqm 18.0-19.0 sqm 2400 watts
UTCMK150-2550W 8sqm + 9sqm =17 sqm 19.0-20.0 sqm 2550 watts
UTCMK150-2700W 2 x 9sqm = 18 sqm 20.0-21.0 sqm 2700 watts
UTCMK150-2850W 9sqm + 10sqm = 19 sqm 21.0-23.0 sqm 2850 watts
UTCMK150-3000W 2 x 10sqm = 20 sqm 22.0 - 24.0 sqm 3000 watts
UTCMK150-3150W 10sqm + 11sqm = 21 sqm 23.0 - 26.0 sqm 3150 watts
UTCMK150-3300W 2 x 11sqm = 22 sqm 25.0 - 27.0 sqm 3300 watts
UTCMK150-3450W 11sqm + 12sqm - 23 sqm 26.0-28.0 sqm 3450 watts
Under tile mats for living areas 150w/sqm
Under tile mats for bathrooms 200w/sqm
PRODUCT CODE MAT SIZE AREA COVERAGE HEAT OUTPUT
UTCMK200-200W 0.5 x 2.0m / 1.0 sqm 1.2 -1.7 sqm 200 watts
UTCMK200-300W 0.5 x 3.0m / 1.5 sqm 1.8 - 2.2 sqm 300 watts
UTCMK200-400W 0.5 x 4.0m / 2.0 sqm 2.3 - 2.7 sqm 400 watts
UTCMK200-500W 0.5 x 5.0m / 2.5 sqm 2.8 - 3.2 sqm 500 watts
UTCMK200-600W 0.5 x 6.0m / 3.0 sqm 3.3 - 3.7 sqm 600 watts
UTCMK200-700W 0.5 x 7.0m / 3.5 sqm 3.8 - 4.2 sqm 700 watts
UTCMK200-800W 0.5 x 8.0m / 4.0 sqm 4.3 - 4.7 sqm 800 watts
UTCMK200-900W 0.5 x 9.0m / 4.5 sqm 4.8 - 5.2 sqm 900 watts
UTCMK200-1000W 0.5 x 10m / 5.0 sqm 5.3 - 6.3 sqm 1000 watts
UTCMK200-1200W 0.5 x 12m / 6.0 sqm 6.4 - 7.5 sqm 1200 watts
UTCMK200-1400W 0.5 x 14m / 7.0 sqm 7.5 - 9 sqm 1400 watts
RADIANT HEATING6
Our unique in-screed cable is also pre attached to a mat in a similar fashion to the under tile kit and
provides an easy way of laying the floor heating cable before the tiler screeds the floor.
This unique product removes a lot of the hassle of
installing in-screed heating cable as it is pre-spaced
on the mat and does not interfere with the normal
tiling process. This is the most popular choice
for bathrooms in NSW, SA and WA where many
bathrooms have a screed level done before tiling.
IN SCREED KIT INCLUDES:
500MM WIDE IN-SCREED CABLE MAT – WITH SELF-ADHESIVE BACKING
TOUCH SCREEN FLOOR/AIR SENSING THERMOSTAT
FLOOR HEATING SENSOR
CABLE ALARM
CLOTH DUCT TAPE
IN-SCREED FLOOR HEATING DIY INSTRUCTIONS
In-screed floor heating kit
24/724/7
ºC A B C
7UNDERFLOOR HEATING KITS
In-screed kits for bathrooms 200w/sqm
PRODUCT CODE MAT SIZE AREA COVERAGE HEAT OUTPUT
ISCMK200-200W 0.5 x 2.0m = 1.0 sqm 1.2 -1.7 sqm 200 watts
ISCMK200-300W 0.5 x 3.0m = 1.5 sqm 1.7 - 2.1 sqm 300 watts
ISCMK200-400W 0.5 x 4.0m = 2.0 sqm 2.2 - 2.6 sqm 400 watts
ISCMK200-500W 0.5 x 5.0m = 2.5 sqm 2.7 - 3.2 sqm 500 watts
ISCMK200-600W 0.5 x 6.0m = 3.0 sqm 3.3 - 3.8 sqm 600 watts
ISCMK200-700W 0.5 x 7.0m = 3.5 sqm 3.9 - 4.3 sqm 700 watts
ISCMK200-800W 0.5 X 8.0M = 4.0 sqm 4.4 - 5.2 sqm 800 watts
ISCMK200-1000W 0.5 x 10m = 5.0 sqm 5.3 - 6.3 sqm 1000 watts
ISCMK200-1200W 0.5 x 12m = 6.0 sqm 6.4 - 7.5 sqm 1200 watts
ISCMK200-1400W 0.5 x 14m = 7.0 sqm 7.7-8.9 sqm 1400 watts
ISCMK200-1600W 0.5 x 16m = 8.0 sqm 9.0-10 sqm 1600 watts
IN
-S
C
R

Heat loss
through slab
Heat reflected
through tiles
ThermaBoard
Heat reflected
through tiles
Tiles
Tile adhesive
Underfloor
heating system
Concrete slab
Tiles
Screed
CODE PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
RTTBB-06-1200 ThermaBoard Tile Backer Board – 6mm 1200mm x 600mm
RTTBB-10-1200 ThermaBoard Tile Backer Board – 10mm 1200mm x 600mm
RTTBB-10-2400 ThermaBoard Tile Backer Board – 10mm 2400mm x 600mm
RTTBB-12-2400 ThermaBoard Tile Backer Board – 12mm 2400mm x 600mm
RTTBB-20-1200 ThermaBoard Tile Backer Board – 20mm 1200mm x 600mm
RTTBB-30-1200* ThermaBoard Tile Backer Board – 30mm  1200mm x 600mm
RTTBB-50-1200* ThermaBoard Tile Backer Board – 50mm  1200mm x 600mm
RTHBC-30-1250 ThermaBoard Tile Backer Board CURVED – 30mm 1250mm x 600mm
RSN-SML ThermaBoard Shower Niche Small 350mm x 350mm
RSN-LG ThermaBoard Shower Niche Large 350mm x 650mm
RST ThermaBoard Shower Tray (25mm – 10mm fall) 1000mm x 1500mm